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Strategy 

Focus Vision Mission 

Management Training.  
Project Management Services. 
Affiliate Marketing. 
 

We believe in our ability to help the 
individuals and corporates to learn 
and apply the project management 
knowledge. This is our narrow and 
sharp niche. Our vision is to be one of 
the top companies in the middle east 
in innovative training and project 
management services. 

To bring the best interactive 
training, professional project 
management services to individuals 
and corporates around the middle 
east. 

 

 

Services in Brief 

Training Project Management Services Partners Services 

 Waterfall Project Management  
 Agile Project Management  
 Quality Management 
 Project Management Applications 

& Programs 
 Management Tools & 

Techniques 
 Management Soft Skills & 

Leadership 
 Digital Transformation & AI 

 Project Planning and control 
services. 

 Qualifying and Providing Project 
managers and coordinators.  

 Project team mentoring 

 

 Other services provided 
with our partners at 
discounted prices.  
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Services in Details 

 

Topics Code Courses Type of Knowledge 

Waterfall 

Project 

Management  

 PMW01 

 PMW02 

 

 PMW03 

 PMW04 

 PMW05 

 PMW06 

 PMW07 

 PMW08 

 PMW09 

 PMW10 

 PMW11 

 Project Management Professional (PMP) 

 Certified Associate Project Management 

(CAPM) 

 Project Management Fundamentals 

 Practical Project Management 

 Advanced Practical Project Management 

 Project Scope Management 

 Project Schedule Management 

 Project Cost Management 

 Project Risk Management 

 Project Monitoring and Controlling 

 Creating Project Management Office (PMO) 

 Acrdt. Certificate

 Acrdt. Certificate

 

 Basic Knwdg. 

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Acrdt. Certificate

 Practical Knwdg.

 Acrdt. Certificate

 Practical Knwdg.

 Acrdt. Certificate

 Practical Knwdg. 

       

Agile Project 

Management  

 PMG01 

 PMG02 

 PMG03 

 PMG04 

 PMG05 

 Agile Fundamentals and Principles 

 Scrum Fundamentals Certified 

 Agile Master Certified 

 Scrum Master Certified 

 Product Owner Certified 

 Practical Knwdg.

 Acrdt. Certificate

 Acrdt. Certificate

 Acrdt. Certificate

 Acrdt. Certificate 

       

Project 

Quality 

Management 

 PQM01 

 PQM02 

 PQM03 

 PQM04 

 PQM05 

 PQM06 

 PQM07 

 Six Sigma Yellow Belt 

 Six Sigma Green Belt 

 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt 

 Six Sigma Black Belt 

 Lean Six Sigma Black Belt 

 Fundamentals of Lean Management 

 5S Basics & Practical  

 Acrdt. Certificate

 Acrdt. Certificate

 Acrdt. Certificate

 Acrdt. Certificate

 Acrdt. Certificate

 Basic Knwdg. 

 Practical Knwdg. 

       

Project 

Management 

Applications 

& Programs 

 

 PMA01 

 PMA02 

 PMA03 

 PMA04 

 PMA05 

 PMA06 

 Projecto 

 Asana 

 Nearpod 

 Microsoft Project 

 Primavera 

 Microsoft Excel advanced 

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg. 
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Topics Code Courses Type of Knowledge 

Project 

Management 

Tools & 

Techniques 

 

 PMT01 

 PMT02 

 PMT03 

 PMT04 

 PMT05 

 PMT06 

 Estimation Techniques 

 Voting Techniques  

 Pareto Analysis (80/20 Rule) 

 Fishbone (Root Cause Analysis) 

 Earned Value Management 

 Technical Terminologies of Project 

Management (Language Perspective) 

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg. 

       

Management 

Leadership  &
Soft Skills 

 

 PML01 

 PML02 

 PML03 

 PML04 

 PML05 

 PML06 

 PML07 

 PML08 

 Emotional Intelligence 

 Team Player Attitude 

 Growth Mindset 

 Openness to Feedback 

 Adaptability 

 Active Listening 

 Work Ethic 

 Reading The Personality Indicators 

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg 

       

Digital 

Transformati

on & AI 

 AI01 

 AI02 

 AI03 

 AI04 

 

 AI05 

 AI06 

 

 AI07 

 

 AI08 

 AI09 

 

 AI10 

 Machine Learning with Python  

 Python for Data Science  

 Cyber Security Essentials 

 CAIP Certified Artificial Intelligent 

Practitioner 

 Advanced predictive data analytics 

 Leading Digital Transformation and 

innovation 

 Artificial Intelligence Transforming Business 

with new technologies 

 Cloud Infrastructure and services 

 Machine Learning and Artificial Intelligence 

and its Application in Petroleum Geoscience 

 Electronic Document Management System 

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 Acrdt. Certificate

 

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 

 Practical Knwdg.

 

 

 Practical Knwdg.

 Practical Knwdg.

 

 Practical Knwdg. 
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Topics Code Courses Type of Service 

Project 

Management 

Services  

 PMS01 

 PMS02 

 PMS03 

 PMS04 

 PMS05 

 PMS06 

 PMS07 

 PMS08 

 Project Scope Management 

 Project Schedule Management  

 Project Cost Management 

 Project Risk Management 

 Project Monitoring and Controlling  

 Providing Project Coordinators 

 Providing Project Managers 

 Project Team Mentoring 

 Per Project/month

 Per Project/month

 Per Project/month

 Per Project/month

 Per Project/month

 Per Project/month

 Per Project/month

 Per Project/month 

 

Topics Code Services Partner Website Partnership 
Discount 

Engineering 

Consulting  

 SEC01 
 SEC02 
 SEC03 
 SEC04 

 Smart Community 

 Triple Play Design 
 MEP Design 

 Data Centers Design 

 CCG 
 

 CCG 
 

 Active 
 

           

Accredited 

Certificates 

 SAC01 
 SAC02 
 SAC03 
 SAC04 
 SAC05 

 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt

 Lean Six Sigma Black Belt 

 Scrum Master Certified 

 Agile Master Certified 

 Product Owner Certified 

 VMEdu 

 

 6sigmastudy 

 Scrumstudy 

 

 Active 
 

           

Project 

Management 

Application 

 SPM01   Project Management 

Software 

 Projecto   Projecto App 
 

 Active 

           

Poultry 

Management 

 SLM01   Poultry Management 

Software 

 Abuerdan   Abuerdan 
 

 Active 

           

Agriculture 

& Landscape 

 SAG01 
 SAG02 
 SAG03 
 SAG04 
 SAG05 

 Irrigation design 
 Agriculture management 

 Drainage management 

 Agriculture supervision 
 Landscape design 

 ALPA   Alpaegypt 
 

 Active 
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Contacts/Social Channels 

HO:   Sheraton Al Matar, El Nozha, front of Radisson Blu Hotel, Cairo, Egypt 

Phone:  +201024291777 

WAP:  https://wa.me/message/XHBJMWJRNCYXN1 | +201024291777 

Email:  naser@nasergy.com 

Web:  www.Nasergy.com 

YT:  www.youtube/c/nasergy 

FB:  https://www.facebook.com/nasergyofficial  

LinkedIn:  https://www.linkedin.com/in/mnaser10 

TikTok:     https://www.tiktok.com/@nasergy?_t=8V2S55Ewgdy&_r=1 

Telegram: https://t.me/nasergy1 

Twitter:    https://twitter.com/MNaser10?t=8zYSw9F3W_DqQCrC85QC9w&s=09 

 

We are looking forward to working with you soon. 

Thank you, 

Mohamed Naser 

CEO of Nasergy 

 


